HP90_LED_1x4  11/18  page 1 of 3
The Day-Brite / CFI HP90 LED recessed family is one of our popular soft light
collection of luminaires. This is the first introduction of LED with a
direct/indirect appearance utilizing highly reflective paint on the soft
contoured reflectors and high light transmission linear prismatic lens to
enclose the LEDs.
Ordering guide	 Example:  HLS14GLR28L40ULAG
Family
Air
Function
Fixture
Size
Ceiling Type Diffuser Lumen Package Color Temp. Voltage Driver Type Options
HL S 14 G LR  –
HL	 HP90
direct-
indirect
recessed
S	 Static 14	 1'x4' G	 Fits both
standard
and slot
grid
Consult
factory for
other ceiling
systems.
LR	 Linear
prismatic
lens
28L	 2800 lumens
35L	 3500 lumens
39L	 3900 lumens
4000K represented
(Approximate
delivered values.
Consult IES file)
35	 3500K
40	 4000K
50	 5000K
Consult
representative
for other color
temperature
options.
(Approximate
values.
Consult IES
file.)
U	 Universal
voltage
120-277V
3	 347V
LAG	 Standard
driver
DZT	 0-10V
dimming
SZT	 Step
dimming
to 40%
input
power
F1	 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2	 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge 6'
F1/D	 3/8" twin flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6' for
dimmable luminaires
F2/5W	 3/8" single flex, 5 wire 18 gauge 6' for
dimmable luminaires
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
EMLED	 Integral emergency battery pack
CHIC	 Chicago Plenum rated
Accessories (order separately)
•	 FMA14 – 1'x4' "F" mounting frame for NEMA "F" installations
HP90 LED 1x4
2800, 3500, or 3900 lumens
Recessed

HLS  HP90 LED recessed 1x4
2800, 3500, or 3900 lumens
Additional ordering information
Catalog Number
Delivered
Lumens
Input
Watts
Lumens
per Watt
Average initial
8'X8' footcandles
8'X8' Watts
per sq. foot
Average initial 8'X10'
footcandles
8'X10' Watts
per sq. foot
HLS14GLR28L40ULAG 2804 30.8 91.0 44 0.48 35 0.38
HLS14GLR35L40ULAG 3471 39.9 87.0 54 0.62 43 0.50
HLS14GLR39L40ULAG 3872 46.1 84.0 60 0.72 48 0.58
HLS14GLR28L35ULAG 2778 31.2 89.0 43 0.49 35 0.39
HLS14GLR35L35ULAG 3453 40.4 85.5 53 0.63 43 0.50
HLS14GLR39L35ULAG 3864 46.6 82.9 60 0.73 48 0.58
REPORT NUMBER: G2012125             DATE: 04-30-2012
PREPARED FOR:  LIGHTOLIER
CATALOG NUMBER: HLS14GLR39L40ULAG
LAMP: (4) LINEAR PLATFORM 4000K